

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 221 OF 2010 IN Civil Appeal 7065/2010

HASMUKH R PATEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARISH R PATEL & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASADFor Petitioner(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Naveen Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Bughani, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.For Applicant (s) Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.
Mr. Yadunandan Bansal, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Sunaina Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. D.N. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Mishra, Adv.
For M/S. Khaitan & Co., Advs.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Contempt Petition to be heard along with the

Civil Appeal.

(KALYANI GUPTA) (VEENA KHERA)
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER